Name of Corporate Debtor:
Date of commencement of CIRP:
List of creditors as on:

Pannageshwar Sugar M

May 12,2023
April 17, 2024

ills Limited

Annexure-8

List of Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

Details of claim Details of Claim Admiteed
Amount | Amount of |
ot Ao of | Mutual | Amountof
Sr. no. Name of Creditor Dateof | Amount | Amount | Nature or [*)red | covered | Whether | yoiny ghare | Contige | Claim that| claim not | ™48 WA | pepyarc
P claimed Admitted | Claim Y Y (%) in CoC nt  |maybeset| admited s, if Any
claim security |Guarant| party?
Claim | off
Interest ee
1 Manoj Shah 12/20/2022 454,946.26 454,946.26 | Unsecured - No 0.08% - - -
2 PC Chandak & Associates 2/29/2024| 3,490,852.00 | 2,412,222.00 | Unsecured 0.43% - - 1,078,630
Total 3,945,798.26 | 2,867,168.26 0.51% - - - -




	Sheet1

